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I4.0 Implementation Grants

REGIONS 1, 3, 7, 9  
OAKLAND COUNTY 
WAYNE COUNTY
Manufacturing Growth Alliance  
www.mgalliance.org

Elizabeth Bernhard 
269.927.1064 x1178 or 269.720.1699 
elizabeth@mgalliance.org

REGION 2
Networks Northwest
www.networksnorthwest.org

Rob Dickinson 
231.929.5053   |   rob.dickinson@networksnorthwest.org

MACOMB COUNTY
Macomb County Department of  
Planning and Economic Development 
www.macombnext.com

Todd Seibert 
586.469.6298 or 586.719.0349  
todd.seibert@macombgov.org

REGION 4
The Right Place 
www.rightplace.org

Rene Booker 
616.301.6247   |   bookerr@rightplace.org

REGIONS 5, 6
Great Lakes Bay Manufacturer’s Association
www.glbma.org

Tanya Blehm 
989.964.2881 or 989.992.1163 
tlblehm@svsu.edu

REGION 8
Southwest Michigan First
www.southwestmichiganfirst.com

Bronwyn Drost
269.303.1642   |   bdrost@southwestmichiganfirst.com
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